IMIGNTON SEEtusszmnag
Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing

Open Type Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing-KG065CP0O

Bearing Number
Dimensions in Inches
Bore

Outside Dia.

L1

L2

CapacitiesJlbs[]
Dynamic

Static

Wight[Jlbs[]

KG065CPO

6.500
8.500
7.242
7.758

12.040
7.393
5.4
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